
The Queens Head 
SUNDAY LUNCH MENU

Starters 
HALLOUMI FRIES 

SALT & PEPPER SQUID  

JAPANESE TORPEDO PRAWNS  

SALSA NACHOS 

sweet tomato chutney

panko tiger prawns with sweet chilli sauce 

 topped with mozzarella, chillies, sour cream & guacamole 

topped with coriander & fresh chillies 

BUFFALO  WINGS  franks red hot sauce with blue cheese dip

7.50

6.95

6.50

7.95

6.50

LOBSTER MAC & CHEESE
king prawn and atlantic lobster baked with gruyere, cheddar & Parmesan
served with mixed salad 

14.95

14.50

crunchy salad topped with prawns, king prawns, crayfish tails, avocado &
marie rose sauce  

14.50

Entrees 
TRADITIONAL  ROAST
choose from roast chicken supreme, roast sirloin of beef, leg of lamb or
stuffed portabello mushroom. all served with potatoes, stuffing, yorshire
pudding, seasonal vegetables & gravy.

13.50

POLLO IMPANATO AL FORNO
oven baked herb & parmesan crusted chicken topped with mozzarella, fresh
spaghetti in a tomato based sauce with pancetta, chilli, garlic, cherry tomatoes 

SIGNATURE BURGER 

aberdeen angus beef burger topped with aged cheddar, smoked pancetta, black
garlic and chive mayonnaise & salad. served with chips, onion rings & slaw 

13.50

sides
CHIPS
CHEESY CHIPS
COLESLAW
SIDE SALAD

ONION RINGS
GARLIC CIABATTA
CHEESY GARLIC CIABATTA
CAULIFLOWER CHEESE

SAGE & ONION PORK STUFFING 
EXTRA SLICE OF MEAT 
EXTRA YORKSHIRE

3
4
2
3

3
3
4
4

2
3

1.50
 

13.50
southern fried chicken fillets with slow cooked baby back ribs glazed with
hickory BBQ sauce. served with chips, onion rings & slaw  

CHICKEN & RIBS 

PRAWN, CRAYFISH & AVOCADO  


