

# The Queens Head

## SUNDAY LUNCH MENU

# Harters

Slargers	
HALLOUMI FRIES sweet tomato chutney	7.50
JAPANESE TORPEDO PRAWNS panko tiger prawns with sweet chilli sauce	6.95
SALSA NACHOS topped with mozzarella, chillies, sour cream & guacamole	6.50
SALT & PEPPER SQUID topped with coriander & fresh chillies	7.95
BUFFALO WINGS franks red hot sauce with blue cheese dip	6.50
TRADITIONAL ROAST choose from roast chicken supreme, roast sirloin of beef, leg of lamb or stuffed portabello mushroom. all served with potatoes, stuffing, yorshire pudding, seasonal vegetables & gravy.	13.50
LOBSTER MAC & CHEESE king prawn and atlantic lobster baked with gruyere, cheddar & Parmesan served with mixed salad	14.95
POLLO IMPANATO AL FORNO oven baked herb & parmesan crusted chicken topped with mozzarella, fresh spaghetti in a tomato based sauce with pancetta, chilli, garlic, cherry tomatoes	14.50
CHICKEN & RIBS	13.50

### southern fried chicken fillets with slow cooked baby back ribs glazed with hickory BBQ sauce. served with chips, onion rings & slaw

SIGNATURE BURGER	17.50
SIGNATURE BURGER	13.50

aberdeen angus beef burger topped with aged cheddar, smoked pancetta, black garlic and chive mayonnaise & salad. served with chips, onion rings & slaw

PRAWN, CRAYFISH & AVOCADO	14.50
crunchy salad topped with prawns, king prawns, crayfish tails, avocado &	
marie rose sauce	

CHIPS	3	onion rin
CHEESY CHIPS	4	GARLIC CIA
COLESLAW	2	CHEESY GA
SIDE SALAD	3	CAULIFLO\

onion rings
GARLIC CIABATTA
CHEESY GARLIC CIABAT
CAULIFLOWER CHEESE

3	SAGE & ONION PORK STUFFING	2
3	EXTRA SLICE OF MEAT	3
4	EXTRA YORKSHIRE	1.50